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Nome
CE TA DOIDO
BEIRA MAR
ATREVIDO
FALA SERIO
PIPOCA
LORD BLACK
PODEROSO
CAFEZAL
CAFEZAL
NERVOSINHO
D2

Anilha
003974
012472
036163
016725
176434
001057
012479
044453
044453
016819
009422

Dono
EDSON BRITO
BRUNA/DIOGO
DUNGA/ EZIO

HEVERSON
JOELSON S
RODRIGO NASCIMENTO
MASRCELO VIRGURI
EMERSON
EMERSON
EDVALDO
EZIO/DUNGA

COLEIRO 11/08/2019

AcapSerrana

Cidade 10/15 min Pontos
0/225 30
0/173 29
0/134 28
0/91 27
0/74 26
0/62 25
SERRA 0/61 24
0/55 23
0/55 23
LINHARES 0/54 22
0/53 21

02/05/2024 00:31

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



